(K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75
(L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

(DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT) .
THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED

HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,
LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
LOUISE SMYTH

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA FAIRCHILD FASHION LTD 14319802
AABU LTD 14320746
AA CRAWLEY PROPERTIES LTD 14316700
AAGPS LIMITED 14318802
AAKRAM LTD 14321286
AA LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED 14316234

26/08/2022
26/08/2022
24/08/2022
25/08/2022
27/08/2022
24/08/2022

THAT THE COMPANIES

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

AA MAINTENANCE & REPAIR SERVICES LTD 14316344

AAMA PROPERTIES LTD
AAMARNI MULTISERVICES LTD
A.A.M. CLEANING LIMITED
AAMK LIMITED

AAM NORTH WEST LTD

14325395
14324848
14319936
14318553
14324162
(A1)

24/08/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
26/08/2022
25/08/2022
30/08/2022
CERTIFICATE OF



