- (K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75 (DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT).
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LOUISE SMYTH

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATIO	N - NEW COMPANIES				
AAA FAIRCHILD FASHION LTD	14319802	26/08/2022	AA MAINTENANCE & REPAIR SERVICE	S LTD 14316344	24/08/2022
AABU LTD	14320746	26/08/2022	AAMA PROPERTIES LTD	14325395	30/08/2022
AA CRAWLEY PROPERTIES LTD	14316700	24/08/2022	AAMARNI MULTISERVICES LTD	14324848	30/08/2022
AAGPS LIMITED	14318802	25/08/2022	A.A.M. CLEANING LIMITED	14319936	26/08/2022
AAKRAM LTD	14321286	27/08/2022	AAMK LIMITED	14318553	25/08/2022
AA LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED	14316234	24/08/2022	AAM NORTH WEST LTD	14324162	30/08/2022
				(A1) CI	ERTIFICATE OF